
First Name Last Name Newspaper Date of Paper Page
Paul Eugene Evers Clinton Herald Thursday, January 2, 2020 A4

John Wayne Richmond Clinton Herald Thursday, January 2, 2020 A4

Gerald Greve Clinton Herald Friday, January 3, 2020 A4

Clyde F. Helmle Clinton Herald Friday, January 3, 2020 A4

Kathryn "Kay" M. Young Clinton Herald Friday, January 3, 2020 A4

James Allen Galusha Clinton Herald Saturday, January 4, 2020 A4

James Paul Bach Clinton Herald Saturday, January 4, 2020 A4

Jacob William "Jack" Schroeder Clinton Herald Saturday, January 4, 2020 A4

Robert E. Wright Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A4

Thomas Soenksen Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A4

James Galusha Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A4

Chancy Scribner Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A4

Carol Jacobsen Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A4

Ronald D. Kehrberg Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A4

Gerald John "Jerry" Gisel Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A4

Virginia Johnson Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A6

Debra S. Petersen Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A6

Edna "Marie" Jackson Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A6

Kathryn "Kay" M. Young Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A6

Lana J. Luedtke Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 7, 2020 A6

Terry A. Holt Clinton Herald Wednesday, January 8, 2020 A4

Carol Rathje Johnson Clinton Herald Wednesday, January 8, 2020 A4

Mark Daniels Clinton Herald Thursday, January 9, 2020 A4

Mai Lingle Clinton Herald Thursday, January 9, 2020 A4

Sherry L. Emerson Clinton Herald Friday, January 10, 2020 A4

Shirley Ann Twigg Clinton Herald Saturday, January 11, 2020 A4

Sherry L. Emerson Clinton Herald Saturday, January 11, 2020 A4

Richard Cardinal Powers Clinton Herald Saturday, January 11, 2020 A4

Royanne Stephens Clinton Herald Saturday, January 11, 2020 A4

Royanne Stephens Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 14, 2020 A4

Lorraine "Lori" Edwards Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 14, 2020 A4

Dorothy A. Egberts Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 14, 2020 A4

Tristan E. Toppert Clinton Herald Wednesday, January 15, 2020 A4

Darlene E. Clarke Clinton Herald Thursday, January 16, 2020 A4

Tristan E. Toppert Clinton Herald Thursday, January 16, 2020 A4

Robert Flemming Clinton Herald Friday, January 17, 2020 A3

Gilbert E. Robertson Clinton Herald Friday, January 17, 2020 A3

Paul E. Hagenson Clinton Herald Friday, January 17, 2020 A3

Tristan E. Toppert Clinton Herald Friday, January 17, 2020 A3

Cheryl Paston Clinton Herald Saturday, January 18, 2020 A4

Phyllis A. Geerts Clinton Herald Saturday, January 18, 2020 A4

Sandra K. Birt Clinton Herald Saturday, January 18, 2020 A4

Margaret Burken Clinton Herald Saturday, January 18, 2020 A4

Lawrence Atkinson Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 21, 2020 A4

Velma L. Fall Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 21, 2020 A4



Edith May Bell Clinton Herald Wednesday, January 22, 2020 A4

Margaret Ann Shadle Clinton Herald Wednesday, January 22, 2020 A4

Doris J. Hege Clinton Herald Wednesday, January 22, 2020 A4

Helen A. Pieper Clinton Herald Thursday, January 23, 2020 A6

Doris J. Hege Clinton Herald Thursday, January 23, 2020 A4

Shirley Jean Cooper Clinton Herald Friday, January 24, 2020 A4

Judith A. (Meyers) Bowling Clinton Herald Saturday, January 25, 2020 A4

Jone Carlsen Porter Clinton Herald Saturday, January 25, 2020 A4

Rebecca Wainwright Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 28, 2020 A4

Roger Cooper Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 28, 2020 A4

Mary Patricia Buckman Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 28, 2020 A4

Richard C. Seeser Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 28, 2020 A4

Curtis Hank Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 28, 2020 A4

Donald Barnes Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 28, 2020 A4

Phyllis Joan Von Thun Clinton Herald Tuesday, January 28, 2020 A4

Richard C. Seeser Clinton Herald Wednesday, January 29, 2020 A4

Joan Petitti Clinton Herald Wednesday, January 29, 2020 A4

Suzanne Mariah (Norton) Cruse Clinton Herald Friday, January 31, 2020 A4


